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ATA SINGLES CLASS Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 28 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#1 4 Classes 2 Places 7/30/2021 12:48:01 PM
/7~ “gh Gun Payoff
talMoney  $70.00 PerGroup LEWIS

1 14 30114 JOHNSON NELS D 100  $35.00
2 8603976 PECKSTEVEND 100  $35.00
3 0920917 ALBERS WESLEY G 98 $0.00
4 1771333 SPICER SCOTTQ 98 $0.00
5 9803338 KRAUSE JASONL 98 $0.00
$70.00

7N



ATA SINGLES CLASS

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 28 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ "yh Gun Payoff
Jtal Money  $70.00 Per Group

1 13 13653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J
2 1621898 CHAPMAN JADEE
3 1940434 JACKMAN JAYDN J
4 3204384 COX MARVIN
5 9405329 BARTLING RANDY K
6 1857616 SCHULTE CHUCKA
7 3216432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K
8 8306102 KUCK LANCE J

LEWIS

97
97
97
97

96
96

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/30/2021 12:48:02 PM

$70.00



ATA SINGLES CLASS

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 28 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class# 3 4 Classes 2 Places

7~"h Gun Payoff

0 ~NO D WN -

Aal Money

0510710
17 70822
32 08657
90 02989
17 76329
32 18900
16 28069
08 156319

$70.00 Per Group LEWIS

RICHTER DEBORAH C
FLIERL PAUL R
HLADKY DALE F
KUCERA DOUGLAS
DAWSON JOLENE R
SKALLBERG JOHN
FRERICHS MELANIE L
BETKE BRYCE K

94
94

94
93
93
92
91

$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/30/2021 12:48:03 PM

$70.00



ATA SINGLES CLASS

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 28 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 4 Classes 2 Places

PR

7 th Gun Payoff
. vtal Money

~N OO hA WN -

17 75838
17 78472
18 59527
89 04767
20 73431
79 06882
86 05028

$70.00 PerGroup LEWIS

THOMPSON ELDON L
WATTS ROBERT J
SCHULTE MICHELLE A
KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J
CASE KENNETH W
LOOS RICHARD D

PECK JR FRANK C

89
88
86
86
82
82
57

$42.00
$28.00
$0.00

" $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/30/2021 12:48:04 PM

$70.00



DAGEN VOIGTMAN HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 30 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#1 4 Classes 2 Places

~igh Gun Payoff

oiN O oA N

tal Money

14 30114
16 28069
90 02989
09 20917
86 03976
17 78472
19 39574
19 40434

$75.00 Per Group LEWIS

JOHNSON NELS D
FRERICHS MELANIE L
KUCERA DOUGLAS
ALBERS WESLEY G
PECK STEVEN D
WATTS ROBERT J
KUCK GAVIN J
JACKMAN JAYDN J

94
93
93
92

92

91
- 91

$45.00
$15.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/30/2021 3:42:06 PM

$75.00



DAGEN VOIGTMAN HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 30 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 4 Classes 2 Places

~tigh Gun Payoff
tal Money

0O N O WN -

13 13653
16 21898
32 05830
17 71333
18 59627
32 04384
32 08657
98 03338

$75.00 Per Group LEWIS

BUDIN ELIZABETH J
CHAPMAN JADE E
ELLIOTT STEVEN L
SPICER SCOTT Q
SCHULTE MICHELLE A
COX MARVIN

HLADKY DALE F
KRAUSE JASON L

90
90
90

89

89
89

89

$25.00.
$25.00.
$25.00.

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/30/2021 3:42:07 PM

$75.00



DAGEN VOIGTMAN HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 30 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 4 Classes 2 Places

~High Gun Payoff

alMoney $75.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 32 18900 SKALLBERG JOHN

2 0510710 RICHTER DEBORAH C
3 0922487 CARLISLE JARRETT A
4 2120172 ENGERT CORY J

5 9405329 BARTLING RANDY K

88.

87
87
87
87

$45.00 .

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

Page 1

7/30/2021 3:42:07 PM

$75.00



DAGEN VOIGTMAN HANDICAP Page 1

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 30 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 4 Classes 2 Places 7/30/2021 3:42:08 PM
~igh Gun Payoff
talMoney  $75.00 PerGroup LEWIS

1 17 76329 DAWSON JOLENE R 86 $37.50

2 3216432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K 86 $37.50°

3 0815319 BETKE BRYCE K 85  $0.00

4 2703050 BOHNE CARLR 84  $0.00

5 1770822 FLIERL PAULR 83  $0.00

6 1857616 SCHULTE CHUCKA 80 $0.00

7 8904767 KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J 77  $0.00

8 8705747 SULLIVAN MICHAEL J 60  $0.00

9 8605028 PECKJRFRANKC 50  $0.00

$75.00

TN
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ATA DOUBLES CLASS

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 19 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#1 4 Classes 2 Places

/7~ gh Gun Payoff
talMoney  $47.50 Per Group

B WDN -

N

N

13 13653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J

198 03338 KRAUSE JASON L

14 30114 JOHNSON NELS D
16 21898 CHAPMAN JADE E

LEWIS

98
97
94
94

$28.50
$19.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/30/2021 4:47:29 PM

$47.50



ATA DOUBLES CLASS

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 19 @ $10.00 Payoff ForClass#2 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ yh Gun Payoff
Jtal Money

A D WON -

17 76329
05 10710
32 18900
86 03976
94 05329

$47.50 Per Group LEWIS

DAWSON JOLENE R
RICHTER DEBORAH C
SKALLBERG JOHN
PECK STEVEN D
BARTLING RANDY K

93

92
92
92

$28.50
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.756

Page 1

7/30/2021 4:47:30 PM

$47.50



ATA DOUBLES CLASS

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 19 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class# 3 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ 3h Gun Payoff
AalMoney  $47.50 Per Group LEWIS

g AW N -

N

1940434 JACKMAN JAYDN J

32 16432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K
3205830 ELLIOTT STEVEN L

16 28069 FRERICHS MELANIE L
18 57616 SCHULTE CHUCK A

90
89
88
85
84

$28.50
$19.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/30/2021 4:47:31 PM

$47.50



ATA DOUBLES CLASS

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 19 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 4 Classes 2 Places

/" “gh Gun Payoff
tal Money

O D W N

21 20172
32 04384
17 71333
17 70822
86 05028

$47.50 Per Group

ENGERT CORY J
COX MARVIN
SPICER SCOTT Q
FLIERL PAUL R
PECKJR FRANK C

LEWIS

79
78
73
68
53

$28.50
$19.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/30/2021 4:47:31 PM

$47.50



ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 37 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#4 4 Ciasses 2 Places

~High Gun Payoff

W 00 ~NO DD WUN -~

{al Money

05 10710
17 70822
17 75838
32 04384
18 59527
21 16933
12 16233
89 04767
86 05028

$92.50 PerGroup SUBEVENTS1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS]

RICHTER DEBORAH C
FLIERL PAUL R
THOMPSON ELDON L
COX MARVIN

SCHULTE MICHELLE A
BROWN DANNY E
ELLWANGER SPENCER J
KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J
PECKJR FRANK C

183
183
183
183
179
171
165
161
134

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/31/2021 3:04:12 PM

$92.00



ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 37 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class# 3 4 Classes 2 Places

~tigh Gun Payoff
~ tal Money

W oo ~N O oA WN -

82 03891
93 00182
99 03836
17 71333

- 09 20917

14 17734
17 78472
19 35995
32 08657

$92.50 PerGroup SUBEVENTS1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS]

HANSEN RANDY D
SCHEER RICHARD W
CHRISTEN DONALD L
SPICER SCOTT Q
ALBERS WESLEY G
WAGNER ALEXANDER T
WATTS ROBERT J
BROWN TOM J

HLADKY DALE F

188
188
187
186
185
185
185
185
185

$46.25
$46.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/31/2021 3:04:11 PM

$92.50



ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 37 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 4 Classes 2 Places

~gh Gun Payoff

= W 0o ~NO O ON -

tal Money

32 18900
32 05830
86 03976
13 13653
14 30114
17 76329
32 16432
18 57616
19 39574
90 02989

$92.50 PerGroup SUBEVENTS1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS ]

SKALLBERG JOHN
ELLIOTT STEVEN L
PECK STEVEN D
BUDIN ELIZABETH J
JOHNSON NELS D
DAWSON JOLENE R
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
SCHULTE CHUCK A
KUCK GAVIN J
KUCERA DOUGLAS

193
192
191
190
190
190
190
189
189
189

$565.50
$37.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/31/2021 3:04:10 PM

$92.50



ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 37 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #1 4 Classes 2 Places 7/31/2021 3:04:09 PM
~Migh Gun Payoff
tal Money  $92.50 PerGroup SUBEVENTS1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS]

1 98 03338 KRAUSE JASON L 198  $55.50

2 1621898 CHAPMAN JADE E 197  $37.00

3 1418894 MOORE WAYNE S 196  $0.00

4 9405329 BARTLING RANDY K 196  $0.00

5 0111107 RENKOSKI CODY L 195  $0.00

6 0514128 ALLELY RICKL 195  $0.00

7 1940434 JACKMAN JAYDN J 195  $0.00

8 0510709 RICHTER DOUGR 194 $0.00

9 27 03050 BOHNE CARLR 194  $0.00

' $92.50

TN
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VOIGTMAN FAMILY HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 35 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 4 Classes 2 Places

/" “gh Gun Payoff

W 00N O WN -

Y
o

tal Money

14 17734
32 07515
16 21898
17 76329
32 04384
05 10709
12 16233
18 59527
89 04767
86 05028

v"/\\\

$87.50 PerGroup LEWIS

WAGNER ALEXANDER T
GRIMES DENNIS W
CHAPMAN JADE E
DAWSON JOLENE R
COX MARVIN

RICHTER DOUG R
ELLWANGER SPENCER J
SCHULTE MICHELLE A
KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J
PECK JR FRANK C

83
83

$43.75
$43.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/31/2021 5:29:51 PM

$87.50



VOIGTMAN FAMILY HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 35 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ qh Gun Payoff

Jtal Money

19 39574
32 08657
09 20017
32 18900
99 03836
86 03976
93 00182

~N OO oA WN =

TN

$87.50 PerGroup LEWIS

KUCK GAVIN J
HLADKY DALE F
ALBERS WESLEY G
SKALLBERG JOHN
CHRISTEN DONALD L
PECK STEVEN D
SCHEER RICHARD W

86
86
85
85
85

84

$43.75
$43.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/31/2021 5:29:50 PM

$87.50



VOIGTMAN FAMILY HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 35 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 4 Classes 2 Places

/" "gh Gun Payoff
stal Money

W 00 N O O b WN -

/™

94 05329
17 70822
19 40434
27 03050
90 02989
09 22487
14 30114
17 71333
32 16432

$87.50 Per Group LEWIS

BARTLING RANDY K
FLIERL PAUL R
JACKMAN JAYDN J
BOHNE CARLR
KUCERA DOUGLAS
CARLISLE JARRETT A
JOHNSON NELS D
SPICER SCOTT Q
PRITCHARD BRIAN K

89
88
88
88
88

87
87

$52.50
$8.75
$8.756
$8.75
$8.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/31/2021 5:29:49 PM

$87.50



VOIGTMAN FAMILY HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 35 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#1 4 Classes 2 Places

~“gh Gun Payoff

© 00 ~NO O D W

_tal Money

05 14128
18 57616
0111107
13 13653
32 05830
05 10710
17 78472
20 69618
98 03338

$87.50 Per Group LEWIS

ALLELY RICK L
SCHULTE CHUCKA
RENKOSKI CODY L
BUDIN ELIZABETH J
ELLIOTT STEVEN L
RICHTER DEBORAH C
WATTS ROBERT J
KOEPPEN COOPER V
KRAUSE JASON L

95
93
92
92
92
90
90

90

$52.50
$35.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/31/2021 5:29:48 PM

$87.50



ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 26 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#4 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ “gh Gun Payoff
Aal Money

~N O O D W N

32 05830
93 00182
05 10710
32 04384
1417734
17 70822
86 05028

$65.00 Per Group LEWIS

ELLIOTT STEVEN L
SCHEER RICHARD W
RICHTER DEBORAH C
COX MARVIN

WAGNER ALEXANDER T
FLIERL PAUL R

PECK JR FRANK C

84

79
69
66
66
49

$39.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/1/2021 10:58:58 AM

$65.00



ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 26 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 4 Classes 2 Places

7“gh Gun Payoff

~N OO O h O -

(al Money

17 71333
17 76329
19 35995
89 04367
19 40434
12 16233
18 57616

$65.00 Per Group LEWIS

SPICER SCOTT Q
DAWSON JOLENER -
BROWN TOM J
CARLISLE TIM J
JACKMAN JAYDN J
ELLWANGER SPENCER J
SCHULTE CHUCK A

89
89
88
88
87
86
85

$32.50
$32.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/1/2021 10:58:58 AM

$65.00



ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 26 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ 3h Gun Payoff
JalMoney  $65.00 Per Group
1 16 21898 CHAPMAN JADE E
2 1624874 MORGAN LUCASC
3 8603976 PECKSTEVEND
4 14 30114 JOHNSON NELS D
5 1418894 MOORE WAYNE S
6 3218900 SKALLBERG JOHN
./"\\‘

LEWIS

92
92
92
o)
90
90

$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/1/2021 10:58:57 AM

$64.50



ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 26 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#1 4 Classes 2 Places

7“gh Gun Payoff
tal Money  $65.00 Per Group

1 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J

2 98 03338 KRAUSE JASON L

3 01 11107 RENKOSKI CODY L

4 19 39574 KUCK GAVIN J

5 32 16432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K

6 94 05329 BARTLING RANDY K
o

LEWIS

98
97
95
95
94
93

$39.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/1/2021 10:58:57 AM

$65.00
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ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 31 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

~~igh Gun Payoff

Dot WN -

tal Money

05 10710
09 20917
32 16432
32 18900
09 22487
32 05830

$77.50 Per Group LEWIS

RICHTER DEBORAH C
ALBERS WESLEY G
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
SKALLBERG JOHN
CARLISLE JARRETT A
ELLIOTT STEVEN L

93
93
92
92
91
9

$38.75
$38.756
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4 Classes 2 Places

Page 1

8/1/2021 2:18:23 PM

$77.50



ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 31 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 4 Classes 2 Places

~“gh Gun Payoff

© 0 ~N O OB W -

tal Money

16 24874
86 03976
89 04367
93 00182
94 05329
14 18894
19 39574
19 40434
27 03050

$77.50 PerGroup LEWIS

MORGAN LUCAS C
PECK STEVEN D
CARLISLE TIM J
SCHEER RICHARD W
BARTLING RANDY K
MOORE WAYNE S
KUCK GAVIN J
JACKMAN JAYDN J
BOHNE CARL R

90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89

$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/1/2021 2:18:24 PM

$77.50



ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP

N O oA WON -

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 31 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 4 Classes 2 Places
7“gh Gun Payoff

tal Money

18 59527
18 57616
20 69618
14 30114
16 21898
17 70822
17 76329

$77.50 Per Group LEWIS

SCHULTE MICHELLE A
SCHULTE CHUCK A
KOEPPEN COOPER V
JOHNSON NELS D
CHAPMAN JADE E
FLIERL PAULR
DAWSON JOLENE R

88
87
87
86
86
85
85

$46.50
$15.50
$15.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/1/2021 2:18:25 PM

$77.50



ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP Page 1
Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 31 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 4 Classes 2 Places 8/1/2021 2:18:25 PM
~"“qh Gun Payoff
@ Money $77.50 Per Group LEWIS

1 01 11107 RENKOSKI CODY L 84 $38.75
2 9803338 KRAUSE JASON L 84 $38.75
3 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 83  $0.00
4 1771333 SPICER SCOTT Q 83  $0.00
5 8904767 KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J 83  $0.00
6 1216233 ELLWANGER SPENCERJ 79  $0.00
7 3204384 COX MARVIN 79 $0.00
8 14 17734 WAGNER ALEXANDER T 78 $0.00
9 86 05028 PECK JR FRANK C 58 $0.00
$77.50

-
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